Eag & Spoon

Youth Age 13-17

Youth at Heart Age 18 - 49

Youth at Heart Age 50+

Pro

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

Participant
Carly Cardwell
Emily White
Greta Alsaukas

Gwen Haag
Dora Becker

Kate Cook
Terry Hendricks

Anna Draeger

Horse Name
Freya

Tonn
Spurning

Angus & Khalifa
Skreppa

Inka
Courageux

Draumur

59.5
56
55.5

62
57

58.5
55.5

31.04 seconds



