Egg & Spoon				
	Place	Participant	Horse Name	Score
Youth Age 13-17	1st	Carly Cardwell	Freya	59.5
	2nd	Emily White	Tonn	56
	3rd	Greta Alsaukas	Spurning	55.5
Youth at Heart Age 18 - 49	1st	Gwen Haag	Angus & Khalifa	62
	2nd	Dora Becker	Skreppa	57
Youth at Heart Age 50+	1st	Kate Cook	Inka	58.5
	2nd	Terry Hendricks	Courageux	55.5
Pro	1st	Anna Draeger	Draumur	31.04 seconds